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X.—COOK ISLANDS.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1921-22.

Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

ote No. .—Cook Islands
£

10,505

£

4,751

£

15,256

TOTAL 10,505 4,751 15,256

Number
of Persons. Item. 192 -22.
1921-22. COOK ISLANDS.

1
VOTE No. 20.
Salaries—

£

1

Head Office—
Administrative Division.

1 at £100 (also Under-Secretary, Justice Department,
£800, and Native Department, £150)... 100

Cook Islands—
Resident Commissioner
Land Court Judge
Medical Officers : 1 at £700, 1 at £600
Collector of Customs
Fruit Inspector
Police Officer
Postmaster (Rarotonga) ...
School-teachers

1,000
650

1,300
260
220
250
350

4,400
• .

9
Niue—■

Resident Commissioner
Assistant to Resident Commissioner ...
School-teachers : 1 at £365, 1 at £245
Medical Officer
Police Officer

500
215
610
600

505

14 *10,505

2

3

Other Charges for and incidental to—
Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and

other publications
Cook and other Islands Administration and other

50
2

3

4
5
6
7

8

4
5
6
7

expenses
Erection of fruit-packing sheds, Rarotonga
Extra clerical assistance
Freight, cartage, and transport charges...
Grant to C. B. Jordan, Secretary, in lieu of leave of

absence on retirement
Installation of wireless telegraph system at

Rarotonga and Niue

600
25

100
10

8
50

25
'" ,•' \Includes cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

