854 3647

X.—COOK ISLANDS.

		A.—OOOR ISLAI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		:	1921–22.			
			Salaries. Oth		r Charges.	Total.
	8 3		£		£	£
Vote No.	.—(Cook Islands	10,505		4,751	15,256
	18%					
	TC	OTAL	10,505		4,751	15,256
Number of Persons.	Item.			1921–22.		
1921–22.		COOK ISLANDS.				
	1	VOTE No. 20. SALARIES—			£	£
	3.6	Head Office—				
		Administrative Division				
		1 at £100 (also Under-Secretary, Just £800, and Native Department, £15	ice Departm 0)	ent,	100	
	W.	Cook Islands—			•	
		Resident Commissioner Land Court Judge	•••	•••	$\frac{1,000}{650}$	
		Medical Officers: 1 at £700, 1 at £ Collector of Customs	600		$\frac{1,300}{260}$	l .
		Fruit Inspector	•••		220	
ana seco		Police Officer Postmaster (Rarotonga)	•••	}	250 350	
9		School-teachers	•••		4,400	
•		Niue—		ļ		
		Resident Commissioner	•••		500	
		Assistant to Resident Commissioner School-teachers: 1 at £365, 1 at £3	r		$\frac{215}{610}$	
		Medical Officer	440		610 600	
5		Police Officer	•••		50	
14	1	No.			*10,505	
				-		
	1	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL				
	2	other multipations			FA .	
	:::3	Cook and other Islands Administra	tion and of	ther	50	
	4	expenses Erection of fruit-packing sheds, Raro	tongo		600	
	5	Extra clerical assistance	uonga	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	6	Freight, cartage, and transport charg	es		100	
	7	Grant to C. B. Jordan, Secretary, in	lieu of leave	e of		
, de l'agre	8	absence on retirement Installation of wireless telegrap	h system	at	50	
	1	Rarotonga and Niue	•••	•••	25	

 $[\]boldsymbol{*}_{\!\scriptscriptstyle L} \! \text{Includes cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages.}$